
OCADA 2025 Economic Impact Report
City of Tustin

City Impact
SALES
New Vehicle Sales $847,139,161
Used Vehicle Sales $331,256,761
Service & Parts Dept. Sales $169,918,705
Other Departments $59,521,704
Total Dollar Sales $1,407,836,331

Total New Units 16,797
Total Used Units 8,041
Total Vehicles Sold 24,838

EMPLOYEES
Total Full Time Employees 1,034
Total Part Time Employees 33
Total Employees 1,067

Total Wages $106,313,658
100% Providing Health for Employee and Dependents $9,773,599
Total Wages & Benefits $116,087,257

EXPENSES
Advertising $11,909,502
Products and Services From California Businesses $26,734,807
Total Expense $38,644,309

TAXES
Total State Payroll Taxes $6,393,178
Total Federal Payroll Taxes $27,968,149
Total Employee Taxes $34,361,327

Sales Tax Collected $80,744,730
Property Taxes $1,970,078
Total Taxes (paid or collected) $82,714,808

Total Tax Revenue Generated by Dealerships $117,076,135
Total Tax Revenue to City $10,418,675

OTHER FEES
State and Local Business taxes and fees $784,729
Charitable Contributions $658,856

Total # of Dealerships in City: 11

This Economic Impact Report was developed utilizilng statistics from the National Automobile Dealers 
Association and California New Car Dealers Association and is based on the average dealership in Orange 
County and not specifically the dealers in a city or district
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